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HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST ***Exhibition games that do not count 

HOME TEAM WILL OCCUPY THE FIRST BASE DUGOUT Toward League Standings

Padres Athletics

Friday, May 5

1 5:45 PM

Rockies Braves

Monday, May 8

Braves Cubs

1

1 5:45 PM Cubs Athletics

Field Time

1

Time

Astros

Rockies

1 7:30 PM Athletics Royals

Field Time Thursday. May 4

5:45 PM Royals Cardinals1

Field Time Thursday, April 27

1 Cardinals

1 7:30 PM Braves

Friday, April 28Field Time

1 5:45 PM Rockies Astros

Royals

Field Time Monday, May 1

1 5:45 PM Braves Cardinals

1 7:30 PM Padres

Time ***Thursday, April13

1 5:45 PM Rockies

Tuesday, May 2

Cubs

Cardinals

Astros

Royals Cubs

***Tuesday, April 18

Astros Braves

Thursday, April 20

Braves Royals

Friday, April 21

Time ***Friday, April 14

Athletics Astros

Padres Cardinals

1

Rockies Cardinals

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Monday, April 24

Padres

1

Field Time

Field

5:45 PM1 Royals

Cubs1 5:45 PM

Padres Braves

Field Time Tuesday, April 25

Honey Baked Ham

Brad Burke Meco Inc of Augusta 

5:45 PM

Athletics

Cubs

1 5:45 PM

1

Time

5:45 PM

7:30 PM

Rockies

Field ***Monday, April 17

Cardinals Athletics

Field Time ***Monday, April 10

1 Royals

Padres

1

1 7:30 PM

Athletics

7:30 PM1

1

Padres

2023

Youth Baseball

9/10 Year Olds

Game Schedule 

Steve Threet

Cardinals

1 7:30 PM Athletics

Team Coach Sponsor

Joe Sanders Chick-Fil-A 

Chick-Fil-A Billy Holsonback

Chris Kryshtalowych

Royals

1 7:30 PM

Team

Astros

Coach

Jonathan Jackson

Athletics

Braves

Cardinals

Sponsor

Chick-Fil-A 

***Tuesday, April 11Field Time

Cubs

5:45 PM Braves Rockies

1 7:30 PM Astros Cubs

Field

Field Time

1 5:45 PM

Field Time

Cubs

5:45 PM1

Field

1 7:30 PM

Field Time

5:45 PM

Time

1 7:30 PM

Rockies

Royals

Cubs

1 7:30 PM Astros Padres

7:30 PM

Field

Blackston Custom Homes

Chick-Fil-A 

Chad Blackston

Ryan Key

Braves

1

PadresRockies

5:45 PM

Astros

1 7:30 PM

1 5:45 PM Royals

Cardinals

Rockies

5:45 PM Cardinals Padres

1 7:30 PM Astros Athletics

1 7:30 PM

TimeField Tuesday, May 9

Picture Day will be the week of April 17th 

1 7:30 PM Padres Rockies

Chick-Fil-A 

1 5:45 PM

Thursday, May 11

1 5:45 PM Cubs

1 7:30 PM Braves Astros

Field Time Friday, May 12

Royals

Field Time

Athletics


